Long Prairie Livestock Market Exchange

Slaughter
LFalls

Foreston
Foreston

Fdr
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany

Avon
LPrairie
Miltona
LPrairie
LPrairie
LPrairie
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany

Open
Bertha

Richmond
Bertha
Bertha

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond
LakePk
LakePk

Richmond

Dresser
LakePk
SCentre
LakePk

Springer

Paynesville

6/17/2025

Desc
Hol
Hol
Hol

Desc
BfSt
RdSt
BIHf
BkSt
fdr
BISt
fdr
Blk
BkSt
RdSt
RwfHf
BIHf
Bf
Blk
HrnSt

Desc
Jer
Hol
Jer
Jer
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Rwf
Hol

Desc
Hol

Dairy Sale

Ave
1055
1475
1470

Ave
740
955
635
560
1140
645
845
805
950
785
710
945
1070
600
735

Ave
730
830
955
785
975
1050
765
1815
1220
1265
1345
1140
680
975

115.00
115.00
119.00

265.00
255.00
250.00
240.00
239.50
230.00
227.50
225.00
220.00
220.00
215.00
208.00
175.00
175.00
162.50

212.50
200.00
200.00
195.00
192.00
192.00
192.00
188.00
187.00
184.00
181.00
172.00
161.50
146.00

Head
4100.00




Pierz
Melrose
Belgrade

Pierz

Pierz
Belgrade
Freeport

Pierz
Melrose

Pierz
Freeport

Pierz
Freeport

Pierz
Clarissa

Pierz
SCentre

Pierz
SCentre

Pierz
Clarissa
SCentre

Pierz

Pierz
Melrose

Pierz

Pierz

Pierz

Pierz

Avon

Pierz

Avon

Pierz

Pierz

Pierz

Milk
SCentre

Pierz

Pierz

Pierz

Pierz

Pierz

Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Rwh
Hol
Hol
Hol

Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Jer
Hol
Jer
Hol
Hol
Hol

Desc
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol

3925.00
3400.00
3250.00
3200.00
3100.00
3100.00
3050.00
3000.00
3000.00
2975.00
2900.00
2800.00
2800.00
2700.00
2700.00
2650.00
2600.00
2600.00
2500.00
2500.00
2475.00
2300.00
2200.00
2100.00
2100.00
2035.00
2025.00
1875.00
1875.00
1800.00
1800.00
1700.00
1700.00
1700.00
1675.00

Head
3300.00
3200.00
3100.00
3100.00
3000.00
2850.00




Pierz
Pierz
Pierz
Pierz
Pierz
Pierz
Pierz
Pierz
Pierz
Avon
Pierz
Pierz
Avon
Pierz
Pierz
Clarissa
Randall
Pierz
Pierz
Pierz
Pierz
Pierz
Swanville

Bull
Avon

Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Jer
Hol
Hol
Jer
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol
Hol

Desc
Short

2600.00
2600.00
2550.00
2550.00
2500.00
2450.00
2400.00
2350.00
2350.00
2200.00
2150.00
2150.00
2125.00
2100.00
2100.00
2000.00
2000.00
1850.00
1825.00
1800.00
1775.00
1750.00
1700.00

Head
2800.00















